SPRING, 2024 — SPRING, 2025

URBAN PIPEL INE AWARENESS (UPAC) COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Dawn Marie Rice (Chair)

Keyera Energy Ltd.

275 Portage Close

Sherwood Park, Alberta T8H 2R5
Phone: (780) 818-5500

Fax: (780) 467-5046

Email: dawn-marie rice@keyera.com

Jeremy Abraham

Imperial Oil

3910 - 92 Avenue

Edmonton, Alberta T6C 1G3
Phone: (780) 465-8412

Fax: (780) 465-8426

Email: jeremy.a.abraham@esso.ca

Reg Holloway

Plains Midstream

Suite 120, 2833 Broadmoor Blvd.

Sherwood Park, Alberta T8H 2H3

Phone: (780) 400-2677

Fax: N/A

Email: reg.holloway@plainsmidstream.com

Karl Skaalid

NOVA Chemicals Corporation
#104 — 2181 Premier Way

Sherwood Park, Alberta T8H 2V1
Phone: (780) 690-9093

Fax: N/A

Email: Karl.Skaalid@novachem.com

Nate Donovan

Pembina Pipeline Corporation
701 Lakeland Drive

Sherwood Park, Alberta T8H 0X5
Phone: (403) 740-2551

Fax: N/A

Norm Bower

Pembina Pipeline Corporation
701 Lakeland Drive

Sherwood Park, Alberta T8H 0X5
Phone: (780) 721-2656

Fax: N/A

Email: nbower@pembina.com



mailto:dawn-marie%20rice@keyera.com
mailto:jeremy.a.abraham@esso.ca
mailto:reg.holloway@plainsmidstream.com
mailto:ndonovan@pembina.com

